"THE
“NEW DAVIDS”




Overview

Since the great recession, the influx of new e-commerce driven businesses,
competing across fashion, beauty, accessories and home goods is more
impactful than many realize. We call these brands the “New Davids.”

The common thread the “New Davids” share is that they deliver exceptional
service, quality and value to consumers through direct channels.

There are also a new group of celebrity driven companies that are building
substantial businesses through a combination of great product and the power of
social media.

In the attached infographics, we highlight the multitude of such companies. We
welcome your thoughts on new additions.
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The “New Davids” are Taking Market Share

% The impact of the new e-commerce driven brands is that the “long tail” is lengthening and deepening across all categories
“¥ (women, men, beauty, accessories and home)

% In a retail environment that is experiencing low single digit growth, these new entrants are corrosive to those ‘majors’ who
“* have not yet adopted many of the next generation omni-channel business methodologies

¢3 Social media has enabled brands to quickly adapt to evolving consumer preferences and achieve meaningful scale in a
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*This is simply a snapshot of the new entrants. The following page highlights a comprehensive list
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E-commerce Driven Brands — The “New Davids”
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“New Davids” by the Numbers...

Ready-To-Wear Home, Shoes, Accessories Beauty/Grooming

50%
37% 13%

21%

Unisex

What do they have in common?

m These new entrants are paving the way with their direct to consumer methodologies and digital
¥ marketing strategies

@ While the “New Davids” start e-commerce driven businesses, many are amplifying their direct model
2 by a targeted brick & mortar strategy

@ The power of their e-commerce data enables these brands to scope out potential new markets for
“* brick and mortar stores
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Power of the Celebrity & Leveraging Social Media to Build Brands
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followings to create successful, multi-category
lifestyle brands

ﬁ These lifestyle brands are accessible to a broad
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TRAUBCON

Mortimer Singer
President & CEO
msinger@marvintraub.com

Kelsey Scroggins
Senior Vice President
kscroggins@marvintraub.com

Bruce Ross
Managing Partner, TRAUB Celebrity
bross@marvintraub.com

J. Patrick Kenny
Managing Director, TRAUB Consumer
pkenny@marvintraub.com

Maggie Montagna
Associate
mmontagna@marvintraub.com

Alexandre Assouline
Analyst/Artistic Director
aassouline@marvintraub.com

Christopher West
Partner, Managing Director
cwest@marvintraub.com

Calvin Chou
Vice President
cchou@marvintraub.com

John Goodman
Managing Partner, TRAUB Celebrity
jgoodman@marvintraub.com

Brian Kenny
Vice President, TRAUB Consumer
bkenny@marvintraub.com

Michael Boord
Associate
mboord@marvintraub.com

Barbara Sullivan
Executive Assistant
bsullivan@marvintraub.com
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Geoffrey D. Lurie
Partner, Managing Director
glurie@marvintraub.com

Burt Tansky
Vice Chairman
btansky @marvintraub.com

Stephen Sadove
Chairman, TRAUB Accelerator
ssadove@marvintraub.com

Charles Davidson
Vice President, TRAUB Consumer
cdavidson@marvintraub.com

Amy Hafkin
General Manager
ahafkin@marvintraub.com

Marisa Selfa
Managing Director (Los Angeles)
mselfa@marvintraub.com

MARVIN TRAUB ASSOCIATES

885 Third Avenue, Suite 2620, New York, NY 10022

Tel. (+)1.646.723.2990
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